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SOBA

World Class Machine Toals

80MM DRILL PRESS VICE 110221 BY SOBA

Features:
Manufactured from graded cast iron. Long mounting slots.

8002115

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Brand

Size

Technical - Main
Jaw Opening

Jaw Width

Dimensions

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Fixed jaw with vertical and horizontal 'V' Jaws. Both jaws have

seat for retaining flat work pieces.

SKU Option

Part # Price
110221 $98.95

Vice - Drill Press Vice
8002115

110221

Soba

80mm

125 mm
125mm

3.85 kg

4.48 kg
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