jaccraindustries.com



80MM DRILL PRESS VICE 110221 BY SOBA





SKU	Option	Part #		Price
8002115		110221		\$98.95
Model				
Туре			Vice - Drill Press Vice	
SKU			8002115	
Part Number			110221	
Brand			Soba	
Size			80mm	
Technical - Main				
Jaw Opening			125 mm	
Jaw Width			125mm	
Dimensions				
Product Weight (Net Weight)			3.85 kg	
Packaging + Shipping				
Shipping Weight (Gross)			4.48 kg	

Features:

Manufactured from graded cast iron. Long mounting slots. Fixed jaw with vertical and horizontal 'V' Jaws. Both jaws have seat for retaining flat work pieces.